

# SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. 3703

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	856566-6	NAME PLATE 3703	1	
002	911168-6	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X40	3	
003	*****	*****	***	*****
004	*****	*****	***	*****
005	410062-4	REAR COVER 3705	1	
006	*****	*****	***	*****
007	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85 3707/N1923B	1	
008	159301-4	MOTOR REAR HOUSING 3703 INC. 20	1	
009	643550-8	BRUSH HOLDER CAP CB-9-14-17/N1	2	
010	191940-4	CARBON BRUSH CB-411	1	
011	*****	*****	***	*****
012	211028-5	BALL BEARING 627LB/N1923BD/903	1	
013	681614-0	INSULATION WASHER 627/N1923BD/	1	
014	911596-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X70	2	
015	*****	*****	***	*****
016	*****	*****	***	*****
017	211223-7	BALL BEARING 6002LLUX	1	
018	253905-5	WAVE WASHER 23	1	
019	414567-6	MOTOR HOUSING 3703	1	
020	263014-2	RUBBER PIN 4 SR2600/N1923BD/HR	1	
021	410069-0	SWITCH HOLDER 3705	1	
022	651467-1	SWITCH STE206K	1	
023	*****	*****	***	*****
024	251890-6	SPECIAL THUMB BOLT M5X33 3703	1	
025	*****	*****	***	*****
026	763606-2	COLLET NUT 6 3700B/906/3707	1	
027	226217-9	SPUR GEAR 16 3703	1	
028	411930-4	BASE 3703	1	
029	411115-2	CHIP DEFLECTOR 3700B	1	
030	410585-2	BASE PROTECTOR 3703	1	
031	251308-7	+ PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	4	
032	251815-0	KNUR THUMB SETSCREW M6X25 3700	1	
033	253903-9	WAVE WASHER 6	1	
034	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
035	312650-2	TRIMMER GUIDE 3700B/3707/3707F	1	
036	251819-2	THUMB SET SCREW M6X20 3707/370	1	
037	323495-3	ROLLER 11 3700B/3707/F/3708/F	1	
038	251420-3	- FLAT HEAD SCREW M5	1	
039	252632-1	WING NUT M5	1	
040	941101-4	FLAT WASHER 5	1	
041	341136-9	HOOK 3700B/3707/F/3708/F	1	
042	912116-8	COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4X12	1	
043	251815-0	KNUR THUMB SETSCREW M6X25 3700	1	
044	253903-9	WAVE WASHER 6	1	
045	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
046	312396-0	GUIDE HOLDER 3700B/3707/F/08/F	1	
047	122389-7	TRIMMER GUIDE ASSY 3707/F/3700 INC. 35-38,41-46	1	
A01	251919-8	CAP SQUARE NECK BOLT M6X20	1	
A02	343593-7	GUIDE PLATE 3707F/3708F	1	
A03	122391-0	STRAIGHT GUIDE ASSY 3708F/3700 INC. A01,A02,A04-A06	1	
A04	941151-9	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
A05	253903-9	WAVE WASHER 6	1	
A06	934301-3	WING NUT M6	1	
A07	343577-5	TEMPLET GUIDE 3700B/3705/3707	1	
A08	781003-0	SPANNER 10 3700B/3707/08&F	1	
A09	781008-0	SPANNER 17 37B 63L 9505B/9217S	1	
A10	*****	*****	***	*****

# SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. 3703

